
7 

2 

8. 

Name of Branch: COMPUTER ENGINEERING 
Name of Examination Session : JUN-2025 

Sr. No. 

1 

3. 

6. 

5. 

Name of Semester : 4 

4. 

10. 

11. 

Name of the Institute : GOVT, POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT 

12. 

13. 

14. 

Roll No. 

230810304001 

230810304002 

230810304003 

230810304004 

230810304005 

230810304006 

230810304007 

230810304009 

230810304010 

230810304011 

230810304012 

230810304013 

230810304014 

230810304017 

Candidate Name 

Subject Groups 

CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF INTERNAL ASSESSMENT THEORY MARKS 

Max. Marks 

AAROHI MEHTA 

AARUSHI 

AKSHITA SHARMA 

ANCHAL 

ANKITA THALYARI 

ANSHIKA SAIN 

ANU KUMARI 

CHANCHAL 

DIKSHA 

DIKSHA CHAUDHARY 

DISHA 

DIVYANSHI PUNDEER 

HARSHITA RANDEV 

KHUSHI 

DATABASE 
MANAGEMENT 
SYSTEMS 

TS 

40 

17 

33 

24 

25 

29 

30 

23 

20 

24 

27 

26 

30 

29 

30 

DATA STRUCTURE & 

ALGORITHMS 

TS 

40 

26 

34 

27 

29 

32 

34 

27 

25 

29 

31 

30 

33 

33 

32 

ESSENCE OF INDIAN 
KNOWLEDGE & 
TRADITION 

TS 

40 

20 

33 

22 

28 

32 

33 

29 

24 

28 

28 

26 

32 

30 

31 

FUNDAMENTALS OF 
ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE 

TS 

Elective 1 

40 

20 

35 

19 

25 

31 

30 

21 

17 

22 

24 

22 

28 

33 

29 

DIGITAL MARKETIN G 

TS 

Elective 2 

40 

19 

17 

19 

31 

29 

25 

18 

22 

22 

22 

23 

25 

23 

Grand Total 

200 

102.00 

164.00 

109.00 

126.00 

155.00 

156.00 

125.00 

104.00 

125.00 

132.00 

126.00 

146.00 

150.00 

145.00 



Name of the Institute : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT Name of Semester : 4 

Name of Branch : COMPUTER ENGINEERING Name of Examination Session :JUN-2025 

Sr. No. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

Roll No. 

230810304018 

230810304019 

230810304020 

230810304021 

230810304022 

230810304023 

230810304024 

230810304025 

230810304026 

230810304027 

230810304028 

230810304029 

230810304030 

230810304031 

Candidate Name 

Subject Groups 

vWAS0JHL INSWSSISSY TVI3OILEaTOSNOD 
CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF INTERNAL 

Max. Marks 

KOMAL RANI 

KUMARI KHUSHI 

LALITA KUMARI 

MAMTA DEVI 

MUSKAN 

NAMITA KUMARI 

NEHA THAKUR 

OJASVI THAKUR 

PALAK KUMARI 

PALLAVI 

PAYAL CHAUDHARY 

POONAM 

POONAM 

PRATIBHA 

DATABASE 
MANAGEMENT 
SYSTEMS 

TS 

40 

33 

32 

29 

27 

24 

30 

28 

34 

29 

25 

31 

18 

29 

26 

DATA STRUCTURE & 
ALGORITHMS 

TS 

40 

37 

34 

31 

31 

28 

27 

30 

32 

31 

30 

33 

26 

32 

28 

AsSESSMENT THEORY MARKS 

ESSENCE OF INDAN 

KNOWLEDGE & 

TRADITION 

TS 

40 

33 

29 

29 

32 

28 

28 

29 

34 

31 

30 

32 

24 

30 

25 

FUNDAMEN TALS OF 
ARTIFICIAL 

IN TELLIGENCE 

TS 

Elective 1 

40 

33 

30 

27 

29 

20 

25 

25 

33 

26 

26 

33 

21 

27 

23 

DIGITAL MARKETIN G 

TS 

Elective 2 

40 

27 

27 

24 

26 

19 

25 

23 

27 

23 

20 

24 

16 

23 

19 

Grand Tota 

200 

163.00 

152.00 

140.00 

145.00 

119.00 

135.00 

135.00 

160.00 

140.00 

131.00 

153.00 

105.00 

141.00 

121.00 



Name of the Institute : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR wOMEN, KANDAGHAT 
Name of Semester : 4 
Name of Branch: COMPUTER ENGINEERING 
Name of Examination Session : JUN-2025 

Sr. No. Roll No. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

230810304032 

230810304033 

230810304034 

230810304038 

230810304039 

230810304041 

230810304042 

230810304043 

230810304044 

230810304045 

230810304046 

230810304047 

230810304048 

230810304049 

Candidate Name 

Subject Groups 

Max. Marks 

PRIYA 

RIDHIMA 

RITIKA 

SANJANA 

SANTOSH 

SEJAL 

CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF INTERNAL ASSESSMENT THEORY MARKS 

SHRUTI 

SIMRAN 

SNEHA 

SUMAN SHARMA 

TANVI DHIMAN 

TANYA THAKUR 

VANSHIKA 

VANSHIKA 

DATABASE 
MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEMS 

TS 

40 

33 

22 

27 

33 

23 

35 

31 

28 

36 

28 

27 

27 

29 

23 

DATA STRUCTURE & 
ALGORTHMS 

TS 

40 

34 

27 

31 

37 

30 

34 

33 

31 

35 

33 

31 

30 

32 

29 

ESSENCE OF INDIAN 

KNOWL EDGE & 

TRADTION 

TS 

40 

35 

25 

28 

33 

29 

37 

31 

29 

33 

31 

24 

27 

31 

27 

FUNDAMENTALS OF 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

TS 

Elective 1 

40 

35 

21 

26 

32 

25 

38 

31 

26 

35 

30 

24 

25 

29 

DIGTAL MARKETIN G 

TS 

Elective 2 

40 

30 

18 

24 

28 

18 

27 

27 

23 

31 

27 

21 

21 

21 

23 

Grand Total 

200 

167.00 

113.00 

136.00 

163.00 

125.00 

171.00 

153.00 

137.00 

170.00 

149.00 

127.00 

130.00 

142.00 

124.00 



Name of the Institute: GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT Name of Semester:4 
Name of Branch: COMPUTER ENGINEERING 
Name of Examination Session: JUN-2025 

Sr. No. Roll No. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 

50. 

51. 

52. 

53 

230810304050 

230830304002 

240820304001 

240820304002 

240820304003 

240820304004 

240820304005 

240820304006 

240820304007 

240820304008 

240820304009 

CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF INTERNAL AsSESSMENT THEORY MARKS 

Candidate Name 

Subject Groups 
Max. Marks 

VANSHIKATYAGI 

SIYA THAKUR 

KOMAL DEVI 

PAYAL 

POONAM SHARMA 

SHAGUN 

VAANI KALIA 

VAISHNAVI 

ISHA VERMA 

PRAKARTI 

NITIKA 

DATABASE 
MANAGEMENT 
SYSTEMS 

Name of Head of Department: Mr. Panka Petl% 
Prepared By & Date: Lt Ha bcJon-ns 
Checked By & Date: 

TS 

40 

33 

25 

32 

32 

29 

36 

29 

30 

30 

32 

24 

DATA STRUCTURE & 
ALGORITHMS 

TS 

40 

35 

31 

32 

36 

32 

37 

36 

35 

35 

37 

32 

ESSENCE OF INDIAN 

KNOWLEDGE & 
TRADITION 

TS 

40 

35 

32 

31 

31 

33 

35 

31 

32 

33 

34 

32 

FUNDAMENTALS OF 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

TS 

Elective1 

40 

34 

21 

26 

34 

26 

38 

30 

32 

29 

31 

23 

DIGITAL MARKETING 

TS 

Elective2 

40 

32 

22 

21 

28 

25 

30 

25 

26 

24 

29 

20 

GrandT otal 

Princpat 

200 

169.00 

131.00 

142.00 

161.00 

145.00 

Certified that the above information is repared as per the internal assessment given by the individual subject teacher which is encdosed with this proforma and there is no deviation, 
cutting/overwriting in the supplied infarnaion 

176.00 

151.00 

155.00 

151.00 

163.00 

131.00 

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT 



3 

1 

2. 

4. 

5 

6. 

7 

9. 

Sr. 

No. 

10 

Name of Semester : 4 

11 

Name of Branch: CoMPUTER ENGINEERING 
Name of Examination Session: JUN-2025 

Name of the Institute: GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT 

12. 

13. 

14. 

Roll No. 

230810304001 

230810304002 

230810304003 

230810304004 

230810304005 

230810304006 

230810304007 

230810304009 

230810304010 

230810304011 

230810304012 

230810304013 

230810304014 

230810304017 

Candidate Name 

Subject Groups 

Max. Marks 

CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PRACTICAL MARKS 

AAROHI MEHTA 

AARUSHI 

AKSHITA SHARMA 

ANCHAL 

ANKITA THALYARI 

ANSHIKA SAIN 

ANU KUMARI 

CHANCHAL 

DIKSHA 

DIKSHA CHAUDHARY 

DISHA 

DIVYANSHI PUNDEER 

HARSHITA RANDEV 

KHUSHI 

DATABASE 

MANAGEMENT 
SYSTEMS 

PS 

40 

26 

35 

29 

27 

35 

35 

27 

25 

29 

30 

27 

29 

32 

31 

DATA STRUCTURE & 
ALGORITHMS 

PS 

40 

33 

38 

33 

35 

35 

37 

37 

36 

36 

36 

36 

37 

37 

36 

MINOR PROJECT 

PS 

40 

29 

36 

30 

32 

34 

35 

34 

28 

34 

32 

32 

30 

36 

36 

INTERNSHIP-I 

PS 

40 

35 

39 

37 

38 

40 

38 

37 

36 

37 

35 

40 

35 

40 

35 

STUDENT CEN TERED 

ACTIVITIES 

PS 

25 

22 

22 

17 

21 

22 

22 

22 

20 

20 

22 

21 

17 

23 

17 

DIGITAL 
MARKETING 

PS 

Elective 1 

40 

20 

33 

25 

26 

35 

29 

24 

24 

28 

23 

27 

28 

30 

25 

Grand Total 

225 

165.00 

203.00 

171.00 

179.00 

201.00 

196.00 

181.00 

169.00 

184.00 

178.00 

183.00 

176.00 

198.00 

180.00 



Name of the Institute : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT 
Name of Semester : 4 

Name of Branch : cOMPUTER ENGINEERING 

Name of Examination Session : JUN-2025 

Sr. 

No. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18 

19 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25 

26. 

27. 

28. 

Roll No. 

230810304018 

230810304019 

230810304020 

230810304021 

230810304022 

230810304023 

230810304024 

230810304025 

230810304026 

230810304027 

230810304028 

230810304029 

CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF INTERNAL AsEsSMENT PRACTICAL MARKS 

230810304030 

230810304031 

Candidate Name 

Subject Groups 

Max. Marks 

KOMAL RANI 

KUMARI KHUSHI 

LALITA KUMARI 

MAMTA DEVI 

MUSKAN 

NAMITA KUMARI 

NEHA THAKUR 

OJASVI THAKUR 

PALAK KUMARI 

PALLAVI 

PAYAL CHAUDHARY 

POONAM 

POONAM 

PRATIBHA 

DATABASE 
MANAGEMENT 
SYSTEMS 

PS 

40 

33 

31 

28 

30 

27 

32 

36 

37 

31 

32 

31 

26 

32 

35 

DATA STRUCTURE & 
ALGORITHMS 

PS 

40 

38 

36 

36 

36 

35 

35 

35 

37 

36 

36 

34 

32 

36 

34 

MINOR PROJECT 

PS 

40 

32 

32 

33 

34 

31 

35 

35 

36 

35 

32 

37 

34 

34 

36 

IN TERNSHIP-! 

PS 

40 

37 

38 

37 

38 

35 

37 

37 

40 

35 

38 

40 

35 

38 

38 

STUDENT CENTERED 

ACTIVITIES 

PS 

25 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

24 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

20 

22 

22 

pIGITAL 
MARKETING 

PS 

Elective 1 

40 

31 

29 

21 

29 

25 

20 

20 

29 

20 

20 

28 

17 

29 

20 

Grand Total 

225 

193.00 

188.00 

177.00 

189.00 

175.00 

183.00 

185.00 

201.00 

179.00 

180.00 

191.00 

164.00 

191.00 

185.00 



Name of the Institute: GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT 
Name of Semester : 4 

Name of Branch : COMPUTER ENGINEERING 
Name of Examination Session : JUN-2025 

Sr. 

No. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39 

40 

41. 

42. 

Roll No. 

230810304032 

230810304033 

230810304034 

230810304038 

230810304039 

230810304041 

230810304042 

230810304043 

230810304044 

230810304045 

230810304046 

230810304047 

230810304048 

230810304049 

Candidate Name 

Subject Groups 

Max. Marks 

PRIYA 

RIDHIMA 

RITIKA 

CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PRACTICAL MARKS 

SANJANA 

SANTOSH 

SEJAL 

SHRUTI 

SIMRAN 

SNEHA 

SUMAN SHARMA 

TANVI DHIMAN 

TANYA THAKUR 

VANSHIKA 

VANSHIKA 

DATABASE 
MANAGEMENT 
SYSTEMS 

PS 

40 

36 

30 

32 

36 

28 

36 

35 

29 

37 

34 

34 

33 

32 

29 

DATA STRUCTURE& 
ALGORITHMS 

PS 

40 

34 

35 

35 

38 

33 

38 

36 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

34 

34 

MINOR PROJECT 

PS 

40 

36 

32 

34 

35 

32 

37 

34 

32 

36 

34 

34 

32 

34 

32 

INTERNSHIP-I 

PS 

40 

35 

37 

32 

38 

34 

40 

40 

35 

38 

37 

38 

32 

37 

40 

STUDENT CENTERED 

ACTIVTIES 

PS 

25 

22 

17 

22 

22 

24 

22 

24 

23 

22 

22 

22 

21 

25 

22 

DIGITAL 
MARKETING 

PS 

Elective 1 

40 

35 

20 

20 

34 

23 

30 

31 

23 

29 

26 

33 

31 

25 

Grand Total 

225 

8838 
8 

8 

8 

198.00 

171.00 

175.00 

203.00 

174.00 

203.00 

200.00 

177.00 

197.00 

191.00 

189.00 

186.00 

193.00 

182.00 



Sr. 

Name of Branch: COMPUTER ENGINEERING 
Name of Examination Session: JUN-2025 

No. 

43. 

44 

45. 

46. 

47. 

Name of Semester: 4 

48. 

49. 

50. 

51. 

52. 

53. 

Roll No. 

230810304050 

230830304002 

Candidate Name 

240820304006 

Subject Groups 
Max. Marks 

240820304001 KOMAL DEVI 

240820304002 PAYAL 

240820304008 

VIC FOR WOMLN, AnDHAT 

VANSHIKA TYAGI 

240820304003 POONAM SHARMA 

240820304004 SHAGUN 

240820304009 

SIYA THAKUR 

240820304005 VAANI KALIA 

Checked By & Date: 

240820304007 ISHA VERMA 

VAISHNAVI 

PRAKARTI 

NITIKA 

Name of Head of Department: A. Paey tik 
Prepared By & Date: Lalt hid o6-Jnees 

DATABASE 

MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEMS 

PS 

40 

35 

34 

37 

37 

30 

37 

31 

37 

34 

37 

33 

DATA STRUCTURE & 

ALGORITHMS 

PS 

40 

35 

35 

34 

35 

35 

37 

36 

38 

36 

35 

35 

MINOR PROJECT 

PS 

40 

35 

29 

35 

32 

31 

36 

35 

35 

33 

33 

34 

INTERNSHIP 

PS 

40 

38 

35 

40 

38 

40 

36 

39 

35 

37 

37 

38 

STUDENT CENTERED 

ACTIVITIES 

PS 

25 

24 

22 

21 

22 

24 

22 

22 

22 

21 

22 

22 

DIGITAL 
MARKETING 

Principal 

PS 

Electivel 

40 

37 

27 

24 

37 

29 

30 

22 

35 

Certified that the atove information is treared as per the internal assessment given by the individual subject teacher which is enclosed with this oforma and there is no deviation. 
cutting/overwriting in the supplied information., 

34 

35 

21 

Grand Total 

225 

204.00 

182.00 

191.00 

201.00 

189.00 

198.00 

185.00 

GOVT.POLYTECHNICFORWOMEN, KANDAGHAT 

202.00 

195.00 

199.00 

183.00 
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